
WEEK ONE

Monday

Macaroni Cheese
served with garlic bread and garden peas

Jacket Potatoes, Baguettes, Wraps, Baps, 
Paninis & Pasta Pots

Apple Crumble & Custard

Tuesday

Pork Sausages 
Quorn Vegan Sausages 

served with Mashed Potato, Broccoli & Gravy

Jacket Potatoes & Butter with Cheese, 
Beans or Tuna Mayo

Baguettes, Wraps, Baps, Paninis, Pasta Pots

Golden Syrup Sponge & Custard

Wednesday

Roast Turkey 
Quorn Vegan Fillet

 with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, 
stuffing vegetables & gravy

Roast Turkey & Stuffing Baguette

Jacket Potatoes, Baguettes, Wraps, Baps,
Paninis & Pasta Pots

Chocolate Brownie & Chocolate Sauce 

Thursday

Street Food
Smoky BBQ Chicken / Quorn

served with rice, wrap, coleslaw & BBQ sauce

Jacket Potatoes & Butter with Cheese, Beans or 
Tuna Mayo

Baguettes, Wraps, Baps, Paninis, Pasta Pots

Cornflake Tart & Custard

Friday

Battered Fish, Sausage Roll or Quorn Nuggets 
served with chips & beans or mushy peas

Jacket Potatoes, Baguettes, Wraps, 
Baps, Paninis & Pasta Pots

Home Made Cakes
& Biscuits

Week
Commencing:

28/08/24
16/09/24
07/10/24
04/11/24
25/11/24
16/12/24
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